Credit Hours
1

O oo NOULL b WN

Bachelor's
Degree Pay

Rate

$
$
S
$
s
$
$
S
$

1,137
2,274
3,411
4,548
5,685
6,822
7,959
9,096

10,233

Adjunct Faculty Pay Scale
Fall 2023 and Spring 2024

Master's Degree

$ 1,276
$ 2,552
$ 3,828
$ 5,104
$ 6,380
$ 7,656
$ 8,932
$ 10,208
$ 11,484

Terminal
Degree Pay

Rate

$
$
S
$
$
$
$
S
$

1
1

1,337
2,674
4,011
5,348
6,685
8,022
9,359
0,696
2,033

The payscales below are for Chemistry and Physics Departments only.

Chemistry Payscale (CHE)

Credit Hours
1

O 0o N UL b WN

All Degree
Levelsin Field
Pay Rate

S
$
$
$
$
S
$
S
$

1,337
2,674
4,011
5,348
6,685
8,022
9,359

10,696

12,033

FTE

0.03
0.07
0.10
0.13
0.17
0.20
0.23
0.27
0.30

Physics Payscale (PHY)

Credit Hours

1

O 0o N UL b WN

All Degree
Levelsin Field

Pay Rate

S
$
$
$
$
S
$
S
$

1,391
2,782
4,173
5,564
6,955
8,346
9,737

11,128

12,519

FTE

FTE

0.03
0.07
0.10
0.13
0.17
0.20
0.23
0.27
0.30

0.03
0.07
0.10
0.13
0.17
0.20
0.23
0.27
0.30




